European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil
08.11.2015
Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 217 fencers)

number

415

478
401

216

406

11
107
333
176
105

90
253
71

63
59
101
54
423
304
470

37
106
456
169
460
318
214
302

70
171

49
143

38
84
395

name and first name

MEBARKI Meriem
TANTAST Yasmine
BOEGLE Vivien
BURGET Theresa

FILL Lena
KUDRNOVSKY Cleo
KUPFER Ina
MAZIC-HUBER Samia
ORTLER Vanessa
PODSTATZKY Oktavia
SOMMER Johanna
KUDLACEK Beatrice
MARGETICH Iris
KIRSTEN Ines

ROM Florentine
MARONET Andrea
DRYBOOMS Manon
DE HAUWER Claire
REISE Maria-Laura
LEVINA Liubou
MALASHINA Yuliya
SELIVONIK Khrystsina
ANDREYENKA Hanna
ANDREYENKA Yana
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEV
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
KOLEVA Gabriela
MIHALEVA Viktoriya
PANDOVA Dobromira
STILIYANOVA Teya
HAVLICKOVA Anna
NEMCOVA Stepanka
KURESOVA Tamara
MACKO Michaela
VLCKOVA Lucie
MALICKOVA Eliska
SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
PRUSOVA Kristyna
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
BARONNET Maelle
CHAULLET Mathilde
MARECHAL Jade
THEPAUT Venissia
VISSOTCKY Clemence
WATSON Alicia
WATSON Solene
TOSON Caroline
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country  club

ALG

ALG

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT FGS STOCKERAU
AUT FUM MOEDLING
AUT STLFC STEIERMARK
AUT STLFC STEIERMARK

BEL

BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

BEL CE WOLUWE

BEL CE WOLUWE

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR SCAF RB

BLR SCAF RB

BLR SCAF RB

BLR SCAF RB

BUL SHUMEN

BUL SHUMEN

BUL SHUMEN

BUL VOLOV

CZE LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
CZE LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
CZE SOKOL BRNO

CZE SOKOL BRNO

CZE SOKOL BRNO

CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
CZE USK PRAHA

DEN HFK HELLERUP
DEN HFK HELLERUP
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA VAL DE SEINE
FRA VAL DE SEINE
FRA CANNES CE
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date of birth

22/6/2003
2/5/2001
20/12/2001
21/5/2000
11/10/2001
19/7/2002
13/10/2001
8/11/2001
28/2/1999
7/3/2001
12/6/2001
3/3/1999
21/8/1999
10/9/1999
21/3/2000
25/10/2000
30/7/2002
29/1/2001
21/5/1999
28/6/1999
6/9/2000
23/8/2000
21/7/2000
21/7/2000
12/7/2000
30/3/1999
17/3/2000
7/7/2001
6/10/2000
20/7/2000
10/9/1999
21/9/2000
10/10/2001
23/2/2000
19/2/2001
2/6/2002
25/7/2003
8/2/1999
4/4/2000
2/11/1999

2/10/2000
2/7/2002
31/5/1999
1/4/1999
11/8/2000
4/2/2000

page 1/5

licence

00841387
00839104
00841155
00838715
00838713
00841370
00841156
00841369
00836500
00841333
00840784
00832472
00834404
00839215
00838305
00836032
00841266
00841265
00840357
00838350
00839678
00841362
00834210
00834211
00839679
00834212
00840218
00840219
00840220
00840180
00834084
00836101
00840387
00837951
00840385
00840388
00840384
00840996
00777729
00834155

00841418
00841341
00841342
00787320
00787342
00783301



Fencers (present, structured order - 217 fencers)

number
210

161
43
262
347
80
193
115
7
67
296
68
81
265
175
119
177

148
95
371
122
110
55
150
109
111
76
259
35
298
267
183
311
286
31
28

114
166
79
85
331
163
30

478

name and first name

CAUJOLLE Emeline
CAFFIER Melanie
FOURNIGUET Josephine
LACHERAY Eva
BADUEL Juliette
FRANCON Anais
FONTAYNE Emma

DE BREM Aude
BREDY Perrine
RECHER Alice
LEVEILLEY Victoire
TEXIER Margaux
BABAEVA Seville
HOME Amy

PATEL Serena
GRANVILLE Bronwen
FAIRMAN Charlotte
BLACK Mirren
CAMPBELL Yasmin
BROWN Madeleine
HUGHES Phoebe
CURWEN Becci
CAMPBELL Alice
SHAW Rachel

DE LANGE Kayleigh
GILL Isabella
BARRETT Sarah
KROHMER Alice
FERON Johanna
JANSEN Greta
UELTGESFORTH Pia
THUERMER Caecilia
VOESTE Mara Sofie
RAUCHFUSS Michlle
SCHMITZ Karoline
SHIGIHARA Annalena
STEPHAN Mona
WEINER Kari
WERNER Sophia
BIEDERMANN Juliane
SCHNABEL Hanna
VOELKER Johanna
OLEWSKI Sophie
KARNATH Nathalie
ERHARDT Maike
KIRSCH Anne
MARKANTONAKI Maria
PEDIADITAKI Marina Elen
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
DIMITRIADOU Monika
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ECC WF Ind.
country  club
FRA COMBS VILLE
FRA VILLEFONTAIN
FRA BELFORT ASM
FRA SOCHAUX MONT
FRA PETIT BOURG
FRA NOISY BAILLY
FRA RUEIL MALMAI
FRA LIMOGES CE
FRA LYON MDF
FRA PARIS ST FRA
FRA PARIS TA
FRA POITIERS
GBR
GBR
GBR ALDERSHOT FC
GBR BATH SWORD CLUB
GBR CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES
GBR COBHAM
GBR FIGHTING FIT FC
GBR LASZLOF
GBR LASZLOF
GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL
GBR NEWHAM SWORDS
GBR NEWHAM SWORDS
GBR SALLE OXON
GBR SALLE PAUL FC
GBR WEST FIFE FENCING CL
GER CTG KOBLENZ
GER FC MOERS
GER FC MOERS
GER FC MOERS
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
GER FECHTCLUB SCHKEUDITZ
GER OFC BONN
GER OFC BONN
GER OFC BONN
GER OFC BONN
GER OSC BERLIN
GER SC BERLIN
GER SC BERLIN
GER SC BERLIN
GER TFC HANAU
GER TG BIBERACH
GER TSG WEINHEIM
GER TSG WEINHEIM
GRE ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF
GRE MESSARA
GRE OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLY
GRE OXI FLORINAS
GRE OXI FLORINAS
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date of birth

15/8/2000
23/9/1999
23/3/2001
11/3/2000
11/1/2000
12/5/1999
26/3/1999
2/2/2000
2/6/2000
6/4/1999
24/6/1999
2/6/2000
8/7/2000
2/8/2001
3/7/1999
28/8/2001
14/11/1999
5/11/2001
17/6/2000
20/11/2000
1/6/2000
9/6/2001
7/8/2000
4/7/1999
26/4/1999
11/4/2000
24/7/1999
16/2/1999
29/11/2000
18/7/2001
1/1/1900
22/8/2000
11/12/2001
10/7/2000
22/7/2000
25/10/2000
8/2/1999
9/11/1999
14/6/1999
7/6/1999
21/8/2000
13/4/1999
25/6/1999
20/7/1999
26/5/2000
25/12/1999
14/4/1999
9/3/2002
11/8/2000
8/1/2001
26/6/1999

page 2/5

licence

00825714
00709309
00706614
00821707
00822857
00787637
00787667
00782792
00823488
00787409
00826441
00824902
00835912
00837750
00833530
00838234
00835741
00837728
00833512
00837714
00837718
00840530
00835502
00835744
00835736
00835500
00837727
00698196
00838301
00838300
00832262
00698135
00840769
00704684
00700688
00700695
00703149
00700453
00701385
00703019
00836633
00703036
00699777
00702529
00702161
00699794
00840723
00840962
00840894
00835963
00840578



number
438

295
158
260

40
301
120

41
113
134

77
436
205
299
159

155
23

234
203
83

343
350
225

87
279
391
147
223
149

153
341
379
99
29
34

45
44
222

ECC WF Ind.

Fencers (present, structured order - 217 fencers)

name and first name flag country  club

GEROSIDERI Pinelopi = GRE OXI FLORINAS

KOSTOPOULOU Flora 2= GRE OXI FLORINAS

NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki = GRE OXI FLORINAS

GUBA Bibor HUN BHSE

HORVATH Lilla HUN BHSE

NEMETH Luca HUN BHSE

SZANTAY Anna HUN BHSE

TOTH Szonja HUN BHSE

HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN MTK

POLTZ Anna HUN MTK

TOMKA Ivett HUN MTK

SIKE Nora HUN SZEGED

CSIPAN Reka HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T

KELEMEN Roza HUN SZTE

BANYIK Dorina HUN TEREZVAROS

FEKETE Hanga HUN TEREZVAROS

ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN TEREZVAROS

HAJAS Nora HUN TOREKVES

KALOCSAI Virag HUN TOREKVES

NAGY Anasztazia HUN UTE

ALLEGRINI Ludovica ITA

BARALDI Bianca ITA

BATTISTONI Matilde ITA

CANDIANI Vittoria ITA

CARRER Benedetta ITA

COLOMBO Elisa ITA

FAVARETTO Martina ITA

GAMBINO Flaminia ITA

GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andre ITA

MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA

MEMOLI Giorgia ITA

PAPPONE Arianna ITA

PEZZANO Camilla ITA

PUCCINI Virginia ITA

PUGLIA Serena ITA

RICCI Marta ITA

ROSSI Camilla ITA

SPINA Giulia ITA

TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria ITA

ZUIN Anna ITA

AZUMA Sera '®| JPN

FUKUTSUKA Tokiho '® PN

HABASHITA Kanna '® PN

KANO Arisa '®| JPN

SAKAI Mako '®| JPN

TEMIZU Rina '®| JPN

TOSA Yukino '®| JPN

TSUJI Sumire '®| JPN

UENO Yuka '®| JPN

IVANOVA Daniella LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS

42
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date of birth

27/6/2001
3/11/1999
3/11/1999
5/10/2001
17/4/2001
25/1/2001
16/8/1999
10/2/2001
11/6/2000
16/4/2000
2/8/2000
27/10/1999
29/5/2000
13/5/2001
25/2/2001
8/10/2002
18/10/2001
3/10/2000
10/11/2001
10/1/1999
24/3/1999
2/4/1999
4/12/2000
17/3/1999
16/2/2001
16/1/1999
15/11/2001
24/6/1999
8/2/1999
20/1/2001
27/7/2000
12/4/1999
28/4/1999
31/12/1999
29/4/1999
24/5/2000
17/1/2000
27/4/2001
29/4/1999
15/3/1999
20/8/1999
8/9/2000
25/6/2001
2/6/2000
9/10/1999
16/7/1999
3/10/2001
29/11/1999
28/11/2001
22/10/2000
13/3/2002

page 3/5

licence

00835964
00840579
00840577
00840369
00838428
00840383
00833864
00840371
00837955
00833784
00835938
00833632
00840367
00840373
00839995
00837890
00840376
00835145
00840368
00835980
00835240
00837229
00838966
00835178
00841043
00837238
00839287
00835232
00836722
00839086
00839274
00837594
00835288
00837232
00835235
00835205
00834596
00839289
00836698
00838540
00835203
00841091
00841090
00841092
00841093
00841082
00841089
00834370
00839824
00840576
00840282



ECC WF Ind. page 4/5
Fencers (present, structured order - 217 fencers)
number name and first name flag country  club date of birth  licence
156 CERES Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/1/1999 00835108
354 COZIl Alexandra MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 14/6/2000 00838441
237 MEULENAAR Veerle NED SC NOORD NEDERLAND 26/2/2002 00840562
96 ZOONS Myrthe NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST 20/4/1999 00778122
KOLIBABKA Julia ; POL AZS AWF POZNAN 4/1/2001 00841378
180 SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna ; POL AZS AWF POZNAN 16/6/2000 00840783
72 KACZMAREK Marta ; POL IKS JAMALEX LESZNO 13/3/1999 00837127
258 NECZYNSKA Adrianna ; POL IKS JAMALEX LESZNO 22/10/2001 00840347
1 TOMCZAK Renata ; POL IKS JAMALEX LESZNO 29/5/1999 00835916
66 SZABELSKA Oliwia ; POL KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCzZ 4/4/2000 00834961
338 DYBA Jagoda ; POL POLONIA LESZNO 22/9/1999 00837133
285 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga ; POL POLONIA LESZNO 25/10/2000 00839663
SADOWSKA Maria ; POL POLONIA LESZNO 4/1/2000 00837132
NIECIECKA Aleksandra ; POL UKS ATENA GDANSK 9/4/1999 00839471
192 WASILCZUK Dominika ; POL UKS PM SYRENA 20/8/2000 00839664
141 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra ; POL UKS SALLE GDANSK 27/12/1999 00833014
51 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 2/7/1999 00835501
39 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 16/9/2000 00835110
46 VACARASU Raluca ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 2/4/1999 00834246
24 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 6/10/2001 00836375
103 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 24/8/2001 00837935
15 SAVEANU Anca ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 13/4/2000 00835111
112 SIRBU Teodora ROU CSU TIMISOARA 23/2/1999 00834276
184 BORISENKO Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 18/4/2000 00840286
KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/10/2002 00841263
OGAR Marina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 5/5/2000 00840268
414 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN YMC 3/2/2001 00836638
MICOVIC Nina SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 16/1/2003 00841377
457 GOLIC Teodora SRB MK OMLADINAC 29/4/2001 00840263
423 BACHMANN Lise SuUl CEM MORGES 28/4/2000 00838463
PASCHE Alyssa SuUl CEM MORGES 13/1/2002 00840619
355 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK KS SAMORIN 3/7/2001 00837847
358 BODA Barbara SVK KS SAMORIN 2/3/2003 00839834
356 BUDAY Boglarka SVK KS SAMORIN 8/10/2002 00837848
91 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolin  Emm SVK KS SAMORIN 19/7/1999 00832118
306 GYORGY Eszter SVK KS SAMORIN 18/10/2002 00840267
92 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 3/5/2000 00836011
142 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK KS SAMORIN 12/8/2001 00837845
144 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/11/2001 00835242
22 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 2/9/1999 00777508
457 ENGELKE lsabelle SWE EGF 30/6/1999 00835579
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee SWE EGF 5/11/2001 00840288
484 JADERLING Miranda SWE EGF 5/3/2000 00838153
ERTENLI Berna TUR 26/7/2000 00841451
229 LEVI Lea ](7* TUR 9/11/2002 00839239
392 MAZLUMOGLU Zeynep Su TUR 17/9/2001 00839452
294 OKUMUS Busra ](7* TUR 12/12/2000 00836064
433 OZKURT Elif TUR 8/3/1999 00834188
TALAY Oya ](7* TUR 28/3/2001 00841445
333 FIRAT Mehlika TUR ADIYAMAN FERDI 27/3/1999 00833817
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren ](7* TUR ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. 6/1/2003 00841422
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ECC WF Ind.

Fencers (present, structured order - 217 fencers)

number

299
137
459

256
357

50
404
430
307
189

16
426
255

86

name and first name

KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan
GULEN Fatmanur
TEMEL Kubra

ISMEN Imre
MENTESOGLU Defne
KRYVONOS Mariya
MOMONOVA Sofiia
BUDENKO Oleksandra
KOZLOVA Anastasiya
MORGUN Nadiya
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksan
SADII Anastasiia
TARANENKO Anna
KORLAT Nikoletta
TOVTYN Daniyela
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

flag country

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA

MR igeRaR

club

FETHIYE ORMAN SK
KARESI SK

KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B
TED SK

TED SK

KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
UZHGOROD
UZHGOROD

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2015 22:16

date of birth

23/10/1999
3/4/1999
2/7/2003

17/2/2001
14/8/2001
17/5/2001
4/11/2001
2/11/2000
31/1/2001
4/9/2002
6/4/2001
22/8/2001
27/12/2000
11/2/2002
18/4/2000
8/7/2001

page 5/5

licence

00838011
00836048
00840904
00841421
00841420
00838475
00837993
00837989
00837992
00841034
00838478
00840487
00838480
00841033
00836171
00840051



European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
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08.11.2015
Moedling

Technical directory

Richard MARTIN
DI Birgit GRASNEK
Johann LOTTSPEICH
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Women's Foil
08.11.2015
Moedling

Formula of the competition

219 fencers
1 poules: round

219 fencers

33 poules (21 poules of 7, 12 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

175 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 175 fencers

Tableau direct

Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.11.2015 05:17



European Cadet Circuit page 1/7

Women's Foil
08.11.2015
Moedling
Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
THEPAUT Venissia FRA V| V|V 1| V|V 0.833 18 26 1
KROHMER Alice GER |2 V| VI[V4 V|V 0.833 11 26 2
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR 111 3/V1V|O0 0.333 -13 11 5
SIRBU Teodora ROU [1[4]|V 214 0.167 -10 17 6
GUBA Bibor HUN |V2 2[(0|V4 V| 4 0.500 1 17 4
STILIYANOVA Teya BUL 0/2[4[V|3 1 0.167 -11 15 7
TOMCZAK Renata POL 2/1|V|V|V|V 0.667 4 23 3
Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: CALISKAN Kaan TUR
VIM  ind. HS rank
MICOVIC Nina SRB 1/VvV|i0[2|0]2 0.167 -17 10 6
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho JPN Vv Viil|(V[1l|4 0.500 2 21 4
PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 211 21123 0.000 -19 11 7
TEXIER Margaux FRA |V|V|V V2|4 0.667 12 26 3
SHAW Rachel GBR |V|2|V|[1 113 0.333 -6 17 5
HAJAS Nora HUN |V|[V|[V|/V|V V2 1.000 20 27 1
BIEDERMANN Juliane GER |V|V|V|V|/V|1 0.833 8 26 2
Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
MENTESOGLU Defne TUR 0/2/0/0]1]0 0.000 -27 3 7
THUERMER Caecilia GER |V ViVvil|[0]1 0.500 -1 17 4
MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL |[V|O0 04[22 0.167 -14 13 6
BARRETT Sarah GBR |V|3|V 240 0.333 -1 19 5
TOMKA Ivett HUN | V|[V|[V|V 3[3 0.667 9 26 3
TOSA Yukino JPN V|IV|V|V|V \Y 1.000 18 30 1
RECHER Alice FRA | V|IV|IV|IV|V|2 0.833 16 27 2
Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR
VIM  ind. HS rank
BREDY Perrine FRA VIV|VIV[1l|V 0.833 12 26 2
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi GRE |4 0[3/1/0/4 0.000 -18 12 7
FEKETE Hanga HUN [2|V 3/V[1|4 0.333 -3 20 5
MARGETICH Iris AUT [1|V|V VI 0|4 0.500 -4 20 4
SHIGIHARA Annalena GER |2|V|3]3 112 0.167 -10 16 6
CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR |V|V|V|V|V \Y 1.000 23 30 1
PASCHE Alyssa SuUl 0|V|IV|IV|HV 4 0.667 0 24 3

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2015 22:18



Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5

Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA

TOTH Szonja

PUGLIA Serena
NEMCOVA Stepanka
MAZIC-HUBER Samia
FAIRMAN Charlotte
OKUMUS Busra
WERNER Sophia

Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: KLEMM Romuald CZE

PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
KUDLACEK Beatrice
GHEORGHE Andreea
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
TALAY Oya
CAFFIER Melanie
GYORGY Eszter

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: SCHARF Willi GER

MARAZZINI Giorgia

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra

CAMPBELL Alice
ISMEN Imre
MARONET Andrea
PODSTATZKY Oktavia
SAVEANU Anca

Poule No8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: LORENZ Benoit FRA

TARANENKO Anna

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAY BLR

SIKE Nora
SADOWSKA Maria
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
VOESTE Mara Sofie
MALICKOVA Eliska

Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9

Referee: VILLENEUVE Charles FRA

PATEL Serena
SELIVONIK Khrystsina

TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria

KRALIKOVA Viktoria
SCHMITZ Karoline
DIMITRIADOU Monika

ECC WF Ind.
HUN 1[1]3[4]3]1
ITA v/ vivlv vVvl3
cze |Vv/1/m|v|lVv|/1i|o
AUT V|21 2/1]1
GBR |V|[1|4|v|]4als3
TUR |V44|V|V| V|4
GER | V| V| V| V| V|V
POL o/ vlv|lv|/v|v
AUT | V|&|Vv|Vv|Vv|Vv| Vv
ROU |4|2[[v|Vv]4a|V
HUN |0|2]1/=Vv| V|V
TUR |0/0/0]|1 0V
FRA |2|1]|Vv|1|Vv|/H]|V
SVK |[1]/2/1]1]4]0
ITA 412 vlv|Vv]a
UKR | V|| V| V| V| V|V
GBR | V|27Vl V| V|3
TUR |0/0|2|=|o0|1]2
BEL |4|3|2|Vv/™|V| 4
AUT |0|o0|2|V|2 1
ROU |V|3|Vv/Vv| VvV
UKR vlv|/v|/v|lv| v

olm|vi2|v[1|v
HUN |12 1| vivlv
POL |2|v3Vvim v|io]1
SWE |0]1]2]2 0/0
GER |[1]|Vvl4|Vv|Vv[E|Vv
Cze |0]|2/2|v|/V| 4
GBR vii|v|[3]|v
BLR |1 1lof1]v
ITA | V|V v|2|v
SVK |2 V|3 V4| V
GER |V V| V|3 v
GRE |[1/0]0]0]1
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VIM

0.000
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.333
0.667
1.000

VIM

0.833
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.167
0.500
0.000

VIM

0.500
1.000
0.667
0.000
0.333
0.167
0.833

VIM

1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.667
0.333

VIM

0.600
0.200
0.800
0.600
0.800
0.000

ind.

ind.
13
23
-23

-21

ind.

18

-25

-16

ind.

HS rank
13
28
17
12
22
27
30

P WwWoOoo AN

HS rank

-
(00}
~NPhrOOGTWEDN

HS rank
25
30
25

23
10
28

3
N OO~ WRE A

HS rank
30
18
19
16

25
18

oON~NU A~ WPR

HS rank
19

22
19
23

DR WN O
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ECC WF Ind. page 3/7

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 10
Referee: JANICEK Ondrej GBR
VIM  ind. HS rank

BADUEL Juliette FRA VIV|VIV| V| 4 0.833 15 29 1
KARNATH Nathalie GER 1 VIV[3[4|V 0.500 1 23 4
KOLIBABKA Julia POL 111 Vidl 2|1 0.167 -14 14 7
MEBARKI Meriem ALG [2]2]|3 V|30 0.167 -12 15 6
ZOONS Myrthe NED |[3|V|[V|[2 3|V 0.500 -3 23 5
NAGY Anasztazia HUN |[2|V|[V|/V|V \Y 0.833 8 27 2
GULEN Fatmanur TUR |V|4|V|V| 4|2 0.500 5 25 3
Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 11
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN
VIM  ind. HS rank
HUGHES Phoebe GBR 2/V|2|V4o|V 0.500 -1 18 5
KIRSTEN Ines AUT |V 4V 233 0.333 -4 22 6
TEMIZU Rina JPN 11V Vi4|3|4 0.333 -5 22 7
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU |V|4]3 V|IV]|?2 0.500 4 24 2
JANSEN Greta GER |3|V|V|[1 V|3 0.500 -1 22 4
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL VIV|V| 2|3 2 0.500 1 22 3
VISSOTCKY Clemence FRA 0| V|IVIVH VYV 0.833 6 25 1
Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR
VIM  ind. HS rank
FIRAT Mehlika TUR VIi2[1[4/3|3 0.167 -7 18 6
NEMETH Luca HUN |0 Vil[2|[V|1 0.333 -12 14 5
CARRER Benedetta ITA V| 4 41V[IV|1 0.500 1 24 4
WEINER Kari GER | V| V|V 3/V|3 0.667 6 26 2
NAGYOVA Kitti SVK |V|V|2|V V|3 0.667 3 25 3
BOEGLE Vivien AUT [V[2]/4/4]|3 2 0.167 -8 20 7
CHAULLET Mathilde FRA | V|V|V|V|VHV 1.000 17 30 1
Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR
VIM  ind. HS rank
MARKANTONAKI Maria GRE 0/4|V|3]3 0.200 -7 15 4
ZUIN Anna ITA \Y V4| V| V|V 1.000 22 24 1
DRYBOOMS Manon BEL V|1 2132 0.200 -10 13 5
BROWN Madeleine GBR |2 |0 |V 4 |1 0.200 -10 12 6
NECZYNSKA Adrianna POL VI i1|V|V 1 0.600 -3 17 3
FRANCON Anais FRA |VI|0O|V| V|V 0.800 8 20 2
Poule No 14 10:00 piste No 26
VIM  ind. HS rank
TOSON Caroline FRA 0 |2 |V X 0.333 -3 7 3
KIRSCH Anne GER |V 1 |V X 0.667 4 11 2
RICCI Marta ITA VvV |V V | X 1.000 10 15 1
HORVATH Lilla HUN [0 |2 |2 X 0.000 -11 4 4
GOLIC Teodora SRB S|S|S |S forfait 5
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No15 8:30 piste No 14

Referee: SELAN Klemen SLO

KRALIKOVA Veronika
KRYVONOS Mariya
DE HAUWER Claire
STEPHAN Mona
WATSON Solene
KANO Arisa

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 15
Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT

PAPPONE Arianna
AZUMA Sera
OLEWSKI Sophie
TOVTYN Daniyela
BARTALOVA Vivien
JADERLING Miranda
NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: SALISCAN Virgil ROU

PUCCINI Virginia
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
SAKAI Mako
UELTGESFORTH Pia
LEVINA Liubou
BUDAY Boglarka
BURGET Theresa

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: GASPER Christian GER

APIDOPOULOQU Antonia
HAVLICKOVA Anna
GAMBINO Flaminia

GILL Isabella

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
MOMONOVA Sofiia

Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 18
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

MEULENAAR Veerle
PANDOVA Dobromira
KALOCSAI Virag
WATSON Alicia
NIECIECKA Aleksandra
BODA Barbara
CANDIANI Vittoria

ECC WF Ind.

SVK 11V|i3|4]|V
UKR [V4 2,3/ V|V
BEL 4 |V 2,133
GER [V |V4|V 02
FRA Vid4| V|V V4
JPN 213 |V|V]|2

ITA VIVIVIV|VV
JPN 1 VIVIVIV|V
GER 0/0 VIV 3|V
UKR [3]1]4 VI V|V
SVK 1/0[2]3 1|V
SWE [4|1/V[1|V Vv
GRE 2/0/1/0/0|0

ITA VIVI1l|V|V|V
USA 3 VI3 VIVV
JPN 2|3 0/3/V|V
GER |V|V|V 2|V3V
BLR 14| V|V V|V
SVK 21413123 Vv
AUT 1/0(2]2]1]|0

GRE VIi2[V[3|1|V
CZE 1 2(0(4| V]| 4
ITA VIV 4 VI V|V
GBR (4| V|V VI V|V
TUR VIVI0|2 V|3
SVK |[V|2|2[|1]|4 2
UKR [4|V|1/0|V|V

NED Vi0[4[4]4]|2
BUL 1 0O/vi3/1/0
HUN |[V|V 3[V|V|O0
FRA V3|V VI V|V
POL VIV 2|3 2|0
SVK |V|V|1|1l|V 1
ITA VIVIVI3 V|V
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VIM

0.400
0.600
0.200
0.600
0.800
0.400

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.167
0.500
0.000

VIM

0.833
0.667
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.167
0.000

VIM

0.500
0.167
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.500

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.500
0.833

ind.
-2
2
-5
-2
9
-2

ind.
19
19

-13

-27

ind.

ind.
-3
-11
17
17
-6
-10

ind.
-7
-18
10

-10

20

HS
18
19
17
16
23
17

HS
30
26
18
23
12
21

HS
26
26
18
25
25
19

HS
21
16
29
29
20
16
20

HS
19
10
23
28
17
18
28

rank

Ok, wo N>~

rank

~NPhr OO WOIN P

rank

~No wnN o b

rank

RO OUIRFR PN

rank
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ECC WF Ind. page /7

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 10:00 piste No 27
Referee: TOMCHUK Denys UKR
VIM  ind. HS rank

SEDLAKOVA lIsabela CZE V]2 [V |V 0.750 5 17 2
KUDRNOVSKY Cleo AUT | 4 1 12 |2 0.000 -11 9 5
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU |V |V V 14 0.750 10 19 1
UDVARDY Jazmin SVK |2 [V |1 \Y 0.500 -3 13 4
KELEMEN Roza HUN |1 |V |V |4 0.500 -1 15 3

Poule No21 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: WIETRZYKOWSKI Mikolaj POL
VIM  ind. HS rank

CURWEN Becci GBR 411(4/11|V|3 0.167 -7 18 5
KUPFER Ina AUT |V 0[3/0/3]|0 0.167 -18 11 6
SZANTAY Anna HUN |[V|[V VI3V 3 0.667 12 26 3
CERES Anastasia MDA |[V|V|3 11V 4 0.500 0 23 4
FONTAYNE Emma FRA |V|[V|/V|V V| 4 0.833 19 29 2
VLCKOVA Lucie CZE o|lvfof1]|0 1 0.167 -21 7 7
PEZZANO Camilla ITA V| V| V| V|V V 1.000 15 30 1
Poule No22 8:30 piste No 20
Referee: SAVIN Alexander GBR
VIM  ind. HS rank
HABASHITA Kanna JPN 3/3|/V|V|3|V 0.500 4 24 3
IVANOVA Daniella LAT |V 2/2|V|3|1 0.333 -5 18 6
ROSSI Camilla ITA V|V V|IV|V|V 1.000 17 30 1
VOELKER Johanna GER [3|V|2 VI V|0 0.500 -1 20 5
TEMEL Kubra TUR 110/2]1 210 0.000 -24 6 7
POLTZ Anna HUN |V|[V[2[3|V \Y 0.667 6 25 2
FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA 11V|i2|V|H V1 0.500 3 19 4
Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 21
Referee: KURYSHKA Andrei BLR
VIM  ind. HS rank
COLOMBO Elisa ITA V| V|V4 V| V|V 1.000 15 29 1
ENGELKE Isabelle SWE |4 112[1[2(|V4 0.167 -14 14 6
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 2|V V| V| V|V 0.833 12 27 2
CSIPAN Reka HUN [1]|V|3 V| V|V 0.667 6 24 3
ERHARDT Maike GER |3|V|0]1 2|V 0.333 -8 16 5
OGAR Marina RUS 4|V[2[3|V \Y 0.500 3 24 4
ORTLER Vanessa AUT [(0|3|4|3|3|2 0.000 -14 15 7
Poule No 24 10:00 piste No 8
Referee: NIKANCHYK Uladzimir BLR
VIM  ind. HS rank
LEVI Lea TUR Vi2]|2|[V]O0 0.400 -5 14 4
REISE Maria-Laura BEL 4 4 14|V]|1 0.200 -4 18 5
COZII Alexandra MDA |V4|V 0O|lV]|N1 0.600 -3 15 3
LACHERAY Eva FRA |VI[V]|V V|3 0.800 12 23 2
KOSTOPOULOU Flora GRE 112|210 2 0.000 -18 7 6
FAVARETTO Martina ITA VIV|V|V|V 1.000 18 25 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2015 22:18



ECC WF Ind. page 6/7

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 8:30 piste No 22
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR
VIM ind. HS rank

UENO Yuka JPN V4 V| V| V|V 1.000 13 24 1
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 3 Vi2[3]|1 0.200 -6 14 5
CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA 01 VIiV|V 0.600 3 16 3
ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN [2 |V]1 23 0.200 -9 13 6
SPINA Giulia ITA 4 |[VI[I1|V \Y% 0.600 4 20 2
KACZMAREK Marta POL 2|/V|i1|V]|1 0.400 -5 14 4
Poule No 26 8:30 piste No 23
Referee: GSCHING Alexander GER
VIM ind. HS rank
MALASHINA Yuliya BLR VIiV|V|2]|V 0.800 8 22 3
GEROSIDERI Pinelopi GRE 3 0O[VvV/|/0]|3 0.200 -10 11 5
TSUJI Sumire JPN 4 |V VIiV|V 0.800 13 24 1
MARECHAL Jade FRA 014 0|V 0.200 -11 10 6
MEMOLI Giorgia ITA |V3|V|2 |V \Y% 0.800 10 20 2
BANYIK Dorina HUN (4 |V|0|1]|3 0.200 -10 13 4
Poule No 27 8:30 piste No 24
Referee: KOVACS Mark HUN
VIM  ind. HS rank
MORGUN Nadiya UKR 3/0/1]V]1 0.200 -13 10 6
MACKO Michaela CZE \Y% VIiV|V|V 1.000 13 25 1
ALLEGRINI Ludovica ITA AR Vi4]|3 0.400 4 21 3
MAZLUMOGLU Zeynep Su TUR |[V]|0 |2 0|V 0.400 -8 12 5
DE BREM Aude FRA 3[4 |V|V 4 0.400 2 21 4
VACARASU Raluca ROU (V|1 |V 4|V 0.600 2 20 2
Poule No 28 8:30 piste No 25
Referee: BAKO Tamas HUN
VIM  ind. HS rank
SCHNABEL Hanna GER VI V|V4 0|V 0.800 2 19 2
BABAEVA Seville GBR |3 V|i2[3]3 0.200 -8 16 5
FILL Lena AUT |2 |4 3141 0.000 -11 14 6
BATTISTONI Matilde ITA 3[V|V V3| 3 0.600 5 19 3
KORLAT Nikoletta UKR [VI[V|V]DO 2 0.600 2 17 4
BARONNET Maelle FRA 4 |V|IV|IV|V 0.800 10 24 1
Poule No 29 8:30 piste No 26
Referee: BARDENHAGEN Jan GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA 2/ V|V|V|V 0.800 6 22 2
GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR |V Vi2|V]1 0.600 7 18 3
OZKURT Elif TUR 3 (2 2|V]|2 0.200 -6 14 5
WASILCZUK Dominika POL 4 V4|V V|2 0.600 6 20 4
SOMMER Johanna AUT (00|00 3 0.000 -22 3 6
BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR (4 |V3|V |V |V 0.800 9 22 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2015 22:18



ECC WF Ind. page 7/7

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 30 8:30 piste No 27
Referee: ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

OLIVEIRA Carolina POR Vi1l[(2[V|V|V 0.667 5 23 3
KURESOVA Tamara CZE 2 0/1/1/0]1 0.000 -25 5 7
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN V|V 3[V|VIV 0.833 19 28 2
JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN [V|V|V V4 V4 V4 1.000 13 27 1
ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 3| V|22 |2 \Y% 0.333 -1 19 4
SADII Anastasiia UKR [2|V]|1|3|V3 3 0.333 -4 17 5
ROM Florentine AUT |1|V|0|3 2| Vv 0.333 -7 16 6
Poule No 31 8:30 piste No 28
Referee: LELKES Peter SVK
VIM  ind. HS rank
SZABELSKA Oliwia POL VIVIV|/V| V|V 1.000 23 30 1
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN |3 1/V[V|V]| 4 0.500 -1 23 5
KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR [2|V 0O|V|i1l|4 0.333 -4 17 6
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 03|V V| V|2 0.500 3 20 3
BACHMANN Lise SUI 0/2/1]0 21 0.000 -24 6 7
BLACK Mirren GBR [2|14|V42|V \Y% 0.500 0 22 4
BORISENKO Anastasia RUS 0|V V| V| V|4 0.667 3 24 2
Poule No 32 8:30 piste No 29
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN
VIM  ind. HS rank
GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea ITA Vi4(V[3|V|V 0.667 6 27 3
ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 3 4/VI0| VIV 0.500 5 22 4
SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna POL V|V VIVIV|V 1.000 12 30 1
DE LANGE Kayleigh GBR [4]|1]|3 VI V|V 0.500 3 23 5
RAUCHFUSS Michlle GER |V|V|3]3 V|V 0.667 13 26 2
TANTAST Yasmine ALG |2[1][3]1]|0 \Y% 0.167 -16 12 6
KOLEVA Gabriela BUL 2(0/1/1/0/|3 0.000 -23 7 7
Poule No 33 piste No 9
VIM  ind. HS rank
BARALDI Bianca ITA ViV| V|34 0.600 9 22 2
FERON Johanna GER |0 V| V|V3V 0.800 10 18 1
DYBA Jagoda POL 12 3 |V3|V4 0.400 -7 13 5
ERTENLI Berna TUR 3[/0|V 01 0.200 -14 9 6
KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS ([(Vv4/0 2 |V \Y% 0.600 5 16 3
HOME Amy GBR |V |1([3|V]|2 0.400 -3 16 4
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European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil
08.11.2015
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

TARANENKO Anna
CAMPBELL Yasmin
KUDLACEK Beatrice
SZABELSKA Oliwia
ZUIN Anna

HAJAS Nora
PAPPONE Arianna
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
TOSA Yukino
WERNER Sophia
FAVARETTO Martina
CHAULLET Mathilde
ROSSI Camilla
PEZZANO Camilla
COLOMBO Elisa
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
MACKO Michaela
UENO Yuka
SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna
RICCI Marta
CANDIANI Vittoria
FONTAYNE Emma
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
AZUMA Sera
THEPAUT Venissia
GAMBINO Flaminia
GILL Isabella

RECHER Alice
BADUEL Juliette
PUGLIA Serena
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
BREDY Perrine
PUCCINI Virginia
UELTGESFORTH Pia
KROHMER Alice
SAVEANU Anca
WATSON Alicia
NAGY Anasztazia
BIEDERMANN Juliane
VISSOTCKY Clemence
TSUJI Sumire
LACHERAY Eva
SCHMITZ Karoline
TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria
BARONNET Maelle
MEMOLI Giorgia
FERON Johanna

country

UKR
GBR
AUT
POL
ITA
HUN
ITA
UKR
JPN
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
DEN
CZE
JPN
POL
ITA
ITA
FRA
SIN
JPN
FRA
ITA
GBR
FRA
FRA
ITA
POL
LAT
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
ROU
FRA
HUN
GER
FRA
JPN
FRA
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800

ind.
26
23
23
23
22
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
15
15
13
13
13
12
10
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11

o) 0O 0 © ©

13
12
12
12
10
10
10
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HS

30
30
30
30
24
27
30
30
30
30
25
30
30
30
29
27
25
24
30
15
28
29
28
26
26
29
29
27
29
28
25
27
26
26
25
26
28
28
27
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25
24
23
23
22
24
20
18

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC WF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99

name and first name

WATSON Solene
BUDENKO Oleksandra
MALASHINA Yuliya
FRANCON Anais
LEVEILLEY Victoire
SCHNABEL Hanna
DRAGHICI Raluca
SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
RAUCHFUSS Michlle
SZANTAY Anna
TEXIER Margaux
VOESTE Mara Sofie
KALOCSAI Virag
TOMKA lvett
OKUMUS Busra
CAMPBELL Alice
GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea
WEINER Kari
LEVINA Liubou
POLTZ Anna

CSIPAN Reka
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
OLIVEIRA Carolina
TOMCZAK Renata
KIRSCH Anne
NAGYOVA Kitti
BORISENKO Anastasia
PASCHE Alyssa
BARALDI Bianca
GRANVILLE Bronwen
WASILCZUK Dominika
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
BATTISTONI Matilde
PATEL Serena
KORABLINA Aleksandra
SPINA Giulia
CAUJOLLE Emeline
VACARASU Raluca
KRYVONOS Mariya
KORLAT Nikoletta
STEPHAN Mona
NECZYNSKA Adrianna
COZII Alexandra
GHEORGHE Andreea
MARAZZINI Giorgia
GULEN Fatmanur
ANDREYENKA Yana
CANDESCU Rebeca
HABASHITA Kanna
TOVTYN Daniyela
OGAR Marina

country

FRA
UKR
BLR
FRA
FRA
GER
ROU
CZE
GER
HUN
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
TUR
GBR
ITA
GER
BLR
HUN
HUN
USA
POR
POL
GER
SVK
RUS
Sul
ITA
GBR
POL
SVK
ITA
GBR
RUS
ITA
FRA
ROU
UKR
UKR
GER
POL
MDA
ROU
ITA
TUR
BLR
ROU
JPN
UKR
RUS

VIM

0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.
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HS

23
22
22
20
22
19
19
17
26
26
26
25
23
26
27
25
27
26
25
25
24
26
23
23
11
25
24
24
22
18
20
19
19
19
16
20
16
20
19
17
16
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15
25
25
25
22
24
24
23
24

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC WF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
146
148
148
150

name and first name

DE LANGE Kayleigh
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
FOURNIGUET Josephine
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
JADERLING Miranda
CARRER Benedetta
KARNATH Nathalie
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
GUBA Bibor

CERES Anastasia
BLACK Mirren
CAFFIER Melanie
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKA
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
JANSEN Greta
VOELKER Johanna
HUGHES Phoebe
THUERMER Caecilia
KELEMEN Roza
ZOONS Myrthe
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
UDVARDY Jazmin
MARGETICH Iris
MOMONOVA Sofiia
SIKE Nora

BODA Barbara
OLEWSKI Sophie
NEMCOVA Stepanka
SADOWSKA Maria
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
ALLEGRINI Ludovica
DE BREM Aude
KRALIKOVA Veronika
KANO Arisa

HOME Amy
KACZMAREK Marta
LEVI Lea

DYBA Jagoda
MAZLUMOGLU Zeynep Su
MARONET Andrea
ANDREYENKA Hanna
BARRETT Sarah
FEKETE Hanga
MALICKOVA Eliska
TOSON Caroline
FAIRMAN Charlotte
KIRSTEN Ines
KOZLOVA Anastasiya
SADII Anastasiia
TEMIZU Rina

country

GBR
BLR
FRA
JPN
SWE
ITA
GER
POL
HUN
MDA
GBR
FRA
HUN
BLR
DEN
GER
GER
GBR
GER
HUN
NED
GRE
SVK
AUT
UKR
HUN
SVK
GER
CZE
POL
TUR
ITA
FRA
SVK
JPN
GBR
POL
TUR
POL
TUR
BEL
BLR
GBR
HUN
CZE
FRA
GBR
AUT
UKR
UKR
JPN

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.

O OO OO kR RFPPFPEFEPDNDNWWOW
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HS

23
20
19
21
21
24
23
22
17
23
22
19
18
18
23
22
20
18
17
15
23
21
13
20
20
19
18
18
17
16
20
21
21
18
17
16
14
14
13
12
23
19
19
20
18

22
22
17
17
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC WF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank name and first name country  V/M ind. HS group

151 IVANOVA Daniella LAT 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
152 SHAW Rachel GBR 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
153 SAKAI Mako JPN 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
154 ROM Florentine AUT 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
155 ERHARDT Maike GER 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
156 NIECIECKA Aleksandra POL 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
157 NEMETH Luca HUN 0.333 -12 14 qualifier
158 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR 0.333 -13 11 qualifier
159 REISE Maria-Laura BEL 0.200 -4 18 qualifier
160 DE HAUWER Claire BEL 0.200 -5 17 qualifier
161 OZKURT Elif TUR 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
161 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
163 MARKANTONAKI Maria GRE 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
164 BABAEVA Seville GBR 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
165 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
166 BANYIK Dorina HUN 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
166 DRYBOOMS Manon BEL 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
168 BROWN Madeleine GBR 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
169 GEROSIDERI Pinelopi GRE 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
170 MARECHAL Jade FRA 0.200 -11 10 qualifier
171 SELIVONIK Khrystsina BLR 0.200 -12 8 qualifier
172  MORGUN Nadiya UKR 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
173 ERTENLI Berna TUR 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
174 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 0.167 -4 19 qualifier
175 MEULENAAR Veerle NED 0.167 -7 19 qualifier
176 CURWEN Becci GBR 0.167 -7 18 eliminated
176 FIRAT Mehlika TUR 0.167 -7 18 eliminated
178 BOEGLE Vivien AUT 0.167 -8 20 eliminated
179 SIRBU Teodora ROU 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
180 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.167 -10 16 eliminated
180 SHIGIHARA Annalena GER 0.167 -10 16 eliminated
182 HAVLICKOVA Anna CZE 0.167 -11 16 eliminated
183 STILIYANOVA Teya BUL 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
184 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
185 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
186 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
186 KOLIBABKA Julia POL 0.167 -14 14  eliminated
188 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
189 MAZIC-HUBER Samia AUT 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
189 TANTAST Yasmine ALG 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
191 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 0.167 -16 10 eliminated
192 MICOVIC Nina SRB 0.167 -17 10 eliminated
193 KUPFER Ina AUT 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
194 PANDOVA Dobromira BUL 0.167 -18 10 eliminated
195 VLCKOVA Lucie CZE 0.167 -21 7 eliminated
196 TALAY Oya TUR 0.167 -23 6 eliminated
197 FILL Lena AUT 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
198 KUDRNOVSKY Cleo AUT 0.000 -11 9 eliminated
199 HORVATH Lilla HUN 0.000 -11 4 eliminated
200 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 0.000 -14 15 eliminated
201 TOTH Szonja HUN 0.000 -16 13 eliminated
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ECC WF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
209
212
212
212
215
215

name and first name

GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi
KOSTOPOULOU Flora
PRUSOVA Kristyna
GYORGY Eszter
SOMMER Johanna
KOLEVA Gabriela
DIMITRIADOU Monika
BACHMANN Lise
BURGET Theresa
TEMEL Kubra
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
ISMEN Imre
KURESOVA Tamara
MENTESOGLU Defne
NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki
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country

GRE
GRE
CZE
SVK
AUT
BUL
GRE
Sul

AUT
TUR
SWE
TUR
CZE
TUR
GRE

VIM

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-18

HS

= =
(BN
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group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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ECC WF Ind.

Tableau de 128

TARANENKO Anna

SADOWSKA Maria

Tableau de 64

TARANENKO Anna

15/14

GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea

CAMPBELL Alice

15/3

GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea

page 1/8

GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andr

BREDY Perrine

CANDESCU Rebeca

15/13

BREDY Perrine

14/10

HABASHITA Kanna

15/7

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

15/3

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

15/6

BREDY Perrine

MACKO Michaela

TOSON Caroline

15/6

MACKO Michaela

15/13

PATEL Serena

FERON Johanna

15/10

FERON Johanna

15/14

FERON Johanna

WATSON Solene

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

15/8

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVS

Tableau de 256

1 TARANENKO Anna UKR
P e —
129 SADOWSKA Maria POL
128 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE
65 GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea  ITA
gLy J—
193 ------e--
64 CAMPBELL Alice GBR
33 BREDY Perrine FRA
p L —
161 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni  GRE
96 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
97 HABASHITA Kanna JPN
160 DE HAUWER Claire BEL
225 ---------
32 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT
17 MACKO Michaela CZE
240 ---------
145 TOSON Caroline FRA
112 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN
81 PATEL Serena GBR
176 ---------

Pl 1L —
48 FERON Johanna GER
49  WATSON Solene FRA
208 ---------

i —
80 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK
113 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVS BLR
144 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE
p N —
16 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN

15/9

JOERGENSEN Laeticia

15/4

JOERGENSEN Laeticia

15/9

JOERGENSEN Laeticia

15/11

15/6
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
9 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksand  UKR
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksand
248  ---------
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksand
137 LEVI Lea TUR 15/10
ZOONS Myrthe
120 ZOONS Myrthe NED 15/7
KIRSCH Anne
73 KIRSCH Anne GER 15/12
KIRSCH Anne
184 ---------
KIRSCH Anne
P10} --- 15/7
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
56 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE
41 VISSOTCKY Clemence FRA
VISSOTCKY Clemence
216 ---------
VISSOTCKY Clemence
169 GEROSIDERI Pinelopi GRE 15/6
KORLAT Nikoletta
88 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 15/1
AZUMA Sera
105 CARRER Benedetta ITA 15/3
CARRER Benedetta
152 SHAW Rachel GBR 15/8
AZUMA Sera
233 ceemeee- --- 15/6
AZUMA Sera
24 AZUMA Sera JPN
25 THEPAUT Venissia FRA
THEPAUT Venissia
232 ----m-e--
THEPAUT Venissia
153 SAKAI Mako JPN 15/5
SAKAI Mako
104 FUKUTSUKA Tokiho JPN 15/8
STEPHAN Mona
89 STEPHAN Mona GER 6/5
STEPHAN Mona
168 BROWN Madeleine GBR 15/12
STEPHAN Mona
217 ommmeee - 15/9
BIEDERMANN Juliane
40 BIEDERMANN Juliane GER
57 RAUCHFUSS Michlle GER
RAUCHFUSS Michlle
200 ---------
RAUCHFUSS Michlle
(1L — --- 15/14
TOMCZAK Renata
72 TOMCZAK Renata POL
TOSA Yukino
121 APIDOPOULOU Antonia GRE 15/8
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
136 KACZMAREK Marta POL 13/12
TOSA Yukino
249  emeeee - 15/7
TOSA Yukino
8 TOSA Yukino JPN
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
5 ZUIN Anna ITA
ZUIN Anna
252 ---------
ZUIN Anna
133 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 15/11
KRALIKOVA Veronika
124 MARGETICH Iris AUT 14/9
ZUIN Anna
69 CSIPAN Reka HUN 15/5
CSIPAN Reka
188 ---------
CSIPAN Reka
197 oo 15/9
VOESTE Mara Sofie
60 VOESTE Mara Sofie GER
37 WATSON Alicia FRA
WATSON Alicia
220 ---------
WATSON Alicia
165 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 15/12
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
92 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 15/12
RECHER Alice
101 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 15/7
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
156 NIECIECKA Aleksandra POL 13/7
RECHER Alice
229 --------- 15/6
RECHER Alice
28 RECHER Alice FRA
21 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA
CANDIANI Vittoria
236 ---------
CANDIANI Vittoria
149 KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR 15/4
KOZLOVA Anastasiya
108 GUBA Bibor HUN 14/10
CANDIANI Vittoria
85 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA 15/8
CAUJOLLE Emeline
172 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 15/5
CAUJOLLE Emeline
213 -------e- 15/3
SCHMITZ Karoline
44  SCHMITZ Karoline GER
53 LEVEILLEY Victoire FRA
LEVEILLEY Victoire
204  ---------
LEVEILLEY Victoire
181 --------- 15/3
PASCHE Alyssa
76 PASCHE Alyssa SuUl
CHAULLET Mathilde
117 HUGHES Phoebe GBR 15/7
MARONET Andrea
140 MARONET Andrea BEL 15/5
CHAULLET Mathilde
245 --------- 15/11
CHAULLET Mathilde
12 CHAULLET Mathilde FRA
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
13 ROSSI Camilla ITA
ROSSI Camilla
244 ----m----
ROSSI Camilla
141 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 15/7
ANDREYENKA Hanna
116 VOELKER Johanna GER 15/13 )
BARALDI Bianca
77 BARALDI Bianca ITA 15/6
BARALDI Bianca
180 ---------
BARALDI Bianca
205 —moommee- --- 15/7
FRANCON Anais
52 FRANCON Anais FRA
45 TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria ITA
TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria
212 -
TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria
173 ERTENLI Berna TUR 15/6
SPINA Giulia
84  SPINA Giulia ITA 15/7
RICCI Marta
109 CERES Anastasia MDA 15/8
SADII Anastasiia
148 SADII Anastasiia UKR 15/12
RICCI Marta
237 e - 15/6
RICCI Marta
20 RICCI Marta ITA
29 BADUEL Juliette FRA
BADUEL Juliette
228 ---------
BADUEL Juliette
157 NEMETH Luca HUN 15/5
DE LANGE Kayleigh
100 DE LANGE Kayleigh GBR 15/3
BADUEL Juliette
93 MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA 15/3
MARAZZINI Giorgia
164 BABAEVA Seville GBR 15/10
KROHMER Alice

221 -----ee- --- 15/12

KROHMER Alice

36 KROHMER Alice GER
61 KALOCSAI Virag HUN
KALOCSAI Virag
196 ---------
POLTZ Anna
189 --------- 15/11
POLTZ Anna
68 POLTZ Anna HUN
KUDLACEK Beatrice
125 SIKE Nora HUN 15/12
DE BREM Aude
132 DE BREM Aude FRA 15/8
KUDLACEK Beatrice

253 --------- - 15/10

KUDLACEK Beatrice

4 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT




ECC WF Ind.

page 5/8

ALLEGRINI Ludovica

15/7

UELTGESFORTH Pia

15/14

KORABLINA Aleksandra

14/9

PEZZANO Camilla

Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
3 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR
CAMPBELL Yasmin
254 ---em----
ALLEGRINI Ludovica
131 ALLEGRINI Ludovica ITA 15/13
ALLEGRINI Ludovica
126 OLEWSKI Sophie GER 15/4
67 LEVINA Liubou BLR
LEVINA Liubou
190 ---------
TOMKA lvett
e 15/11
TOMKA lvett
62 TOMKA lvett HUN
35 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER
UELTGESFORTH Pia
222 ----—----
UELTGESFORTH Pia
163 MARKANTONAKI Maria GRE 15/7
GULEN Fatmanur
94 GULEN Fatmanur TUR 15/7
99 OGAR Marina RUS
OGAR Marina
158 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR 15/1
PUGLIA Serena
227 --------- 15/12
PUGLIA Serena
30 PUGLIA Serena ITA
19 SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna POL
SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna
238 ----—----
SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna
147 FAIRMAN Charlotte GBR 15/5
BLACK Mirren
110 BLACK Mirren GBR 12/11
83 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS
KORABLINA Aleksandra
174 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 15/4
KORABLINA Aleksandra
211 -----ee- 15/10
BARONNET Maelle
46 BARONNET Maelle FRA
51 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR
MALASHINA Yuliya
206 ---------
MALASHINA Yuliya
I ———— 15/11
GRANVILLE Bronwen
78 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR
115 JANSEN Greta GER
BARRETT Sarah
142 BARRETT Sarah GBR 14/11
PEZZANO Camilla
P R — 15/8
PEZZANO Camilla
14 PEZZANO Camilla ITA

15/10



ECC WF Ind.

page 6/8

Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
11 FAVARETTO Martina ITA
FAVARETTO Martina
p T —
FAVARETTO Martina
139 MAZLUMOGLU Zeynep Su TUR 15/2
THUERMER Caecilia
118 THUERMER Caecilia GER 15/7
FAVARETTO Martina
75 BORISENKO Anastasia RUS 15/4
BORISENKO Anastasia
182 ---------
SCHNABEL Hanna
10 J— - 12/11
SCHNABEL Hanna
54 SCHNABEL Hanna GER
43 LACHERAY Eva FRA
LACHERAY Eva
y X —
LACHERAY Eva
171 SELIVONIK Khrystsina BLR 15/3
VACARASU Raluca
86 VACARASU Raluca ROU 15/3
LACHERAY Eva
107 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 15/10
TEMIZU Rina
150 TEMIZU Rina JPN 15/11
FONTAYNE Emma
235 --------- 15/5
FONTAYNE Emma
22 FONTAYNE Emma FRA
27 GILL lsabella GBR
GILL Isabella
K| P —
GILL Isabella
155 ERHARDT Maike GER 15/9
ERHARDT Maike
102 FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA 15/13
GILL Isabella
91 COZII Alexandra MDA 15/13
COZII Alexandra
166 DRYBOOMS Manon BEL 15/7
SAVEANU Anca
A1 P --- 15/11
SAVEANU Anca
38 SAVEANU Anca ROU
59 SZANTAY Anna HUN
SZANTAY Anna
(L] —
SZANTAY Anna
[y A— --- 15/14
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
70 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya USA
HAJAS Nora
123 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 15/8
KANO Arisa
134 KANO Arisa JPN 15/7
HAJAS Nora
251 ----m-ee- 15/7
HAJAS Nora
6 HAJAS Nora HUN




ECC WF Ind.

page 7/8

Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
7 PAPPONE Arianna ITA
PAPPONE Arianna
250 ---------
PAPPONE Arianna
135 HOME Amy GBR 14/13
HOME Amy
122 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK 15/14
PAPPONE Arianna
71 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 15/9
OLIVEIRA Carolina
186 ---------
OLIVEIRA Carolina
R I — 15/6
TEXIER Margaux
58 TEXIER Margaux FRA
39 NAGY Anasztazia HUN
NAGY Anasztazia
I J—
NAGY Anasztazia
167 BANYIK Dorina HUN 15/12
NECZYNSKA Adrianna
90 NECZYNSKA Adrianna POL 14/13
NAGY Anasztazia
103 JADERLING Miranda SWE 15/10
ROM Florentine
154 ROM Florentine AUT 15/7
GAMBINO Flaminia
A} --- 15/2
GAMBINO Flaminia
26  GAMBINO Flaminia ITA
23  WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
234 --eeeee-
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
151 IVANOVA Daniella LAT 15/2
IVANOVA Daniella
106 KARNATH Nathalie GER 15/6
TSUJI Sumire
87 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 15/10
MARECHAL Jade
170 MARECHAL Jade FRA 15/10
TSUJI Sumire
215 ---em-e-- 15/4
TSUJI Sumire
42  TSUJI Sumire JPN
55 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU
DRAGHICI Raluca
0 ——
DRAGHICI Raluca
(1l — --- 15/11
NAGYOVA Kitti
74  NAGYOVA Kitti SVK
WERNER Sophia
119 KELEMEN Roza HUN 15/14
KELEMEN Roza
138 DYBA Jagoda POL 15/10
WERNER Sophia
247  --------- 15/2
WERNER Sophia
10 WERNER Sophia GER
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
15 COLOMBO Elisa ITA
COLOMBO Elisa
242 ----—----
COLOMBO Elisa
143 FEKETE Hanga HUN 9/7
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
114 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN 15/8
BUDENKO Oleksandra
79 WASILCZUK Dominika POL 15/10
WASILCZUK Dominika
178 ----—-----
BUDENKO Oleksandra
207 --------- 15/10
BUDENKO Oleksandra
50 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR
47  MEMOLI Giorgia ITA
MEMOLI Giorgia
210 ---------
MEMOLLI Giorgia
175 MEULENAAR Veerle NED 15/2
MEULENAAR Veerle
82 BATTISTONI Matilde ITA 15/6
UENO Yuka
111 CAFFIER Melanie FRA 5/4
CAFFIER Melanie
146 KIRSTEN Ines AUT 15/10
UENO Yuka
7 — 15/3
UENO Yuka
18 UENO Yuka JPN
31 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga POL
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
226 ---------
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
159 REISE Maria-Laura BEL 15/8
TOVTYN Daniyela
98 TOVTYN Daniyela UKR 15/13
ANDREYENKA Yana
95 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 15/11
ANDREYENKA Yana
162 OZKURT Elif TUR 15/9
ANDREYENKA Yana
223 --------- 14/10
PUCCINI Virginia
34 PUCCINI Virginia ITA
63 OKUMUS Busra TUR
OKUMUS Busra
194 ---—-----
WEINER Kari
I — 15/5
WEINER Kari
66 WEINER Kari GER
WEINER Kari
127 BODA Barbara SVK 10/7
BODA Barbara
130 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 15/12
SZABELSKA Oliwia
P R— 15/6
SZABELSKA Oliwia
2 SZABELSKA Oliwia POL
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Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea ITA
BREDY Perrine
32 BREDY Perrine FRA 15/11
BREDY Perrine
17 FERON Johanna GER 15/5
FERON Johanna
16 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN 15/11
AZUMA Sera
9 KIRSCH Anne GER 15/5
AZUMA Sera
24  AZUMA Sera JPN 15/10
AZUMA Sera
25 STEPHAN Mona GER 15/8
TOSA Yukino
8 TOSA Yukino JPN 15/8
5 ZUIN Anna ITA
RECHER Alice
28 RECHER Alice FRA 15/8
RECHER Alice
21 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA 15/9
CANDIANI Vittoria
12 CHAULLET Mathilde FRA 15/13
BARALDI Bianca
13 BARALDI Bianca ITA 15/10
BARALDI Bianca
20 RICCI Marta ITA 15/10
BARALDI Bianca
29 BADUEL Juliette FRA 15/9
KUDLACEK Beatrice
4 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 13/5
3 ALLEGRINI Ludovica ITA
ALLEGRINI Ludovica
30 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 15/10
KORABLINA Aleksandra
19 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 15/6
KORABLINA Aleksandra
14 PEZZANO Camilla ITA 15/4
HAJAS Nora
11 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 12/8
FAVARETTO Martina
22 LACHERAY Eva FRA 15/11
HAJAS Nora
27  GILL lIsabella GBR 15/12
HAJAS Nora
6 HAJAS Nora HUN 15/14
7 PAPPONE Arianna ITA
PAPPONE Arianna
26  NAGY Anasztazia HUN 15/3
PAPPONE Arianna
23  TSUJI Sumire JPN 15/13
WERNER Sophia
10 WERNER Sophia GER 15/10
UENO Yuka
15 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 15/6
UENO Yuka
18 UENO Yuka JPN 15/8
UENO Yuka
31 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 10/8
WEINER Kari
2 WEINER Kari GER 15/9
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Women's Foil
08.11.2015
Moedling
Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
BREDY Perrine FRA
AZUMA Sera
AZUMA Sera JPN 15/5
AZUMA Sera
RECHER Alice FRA 15/4
BARALDI Bianca
BARALDI Bianca ITA 15/10
AZUMA Sera
KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 15/3
HAJAS Nora
HAJAS Nora HUN 12/8
HAJAS Nora
PAPPONE Arianna ITA 6/5
UENO Yuka
UENO Yuka JPN 15/6




European Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

AZUMA Sera

HAJAS Nora

BARALDI Bianca
UENO Yuka

PAPPONE Arianna
RECHER Alice

BREDY Perrine
KORABLINA Aleksandra
KUDLACEK Beatrice
TOSA Yukino
WERNER Sophia
FAVARETTO Martina
CANDIANI Vittoria
FERON Johanna
WEINER Kari
ALLEGRINI Ludovica
ZUIN Anna
CHAULLET Mathilde
PEZZANO Camilla
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
RICCI Marta

GILL Isabella

BADUEL Juliette
UELTGESFORTH Pia
NAGY Anasztazia
TSUJI Sumire
LACHERAY Eva
BUDENKO Oleksandra
GRIMALDI Lucrezia Andrea
KIRSCH Anne
STEPHAN Mona
ANDREYENKA Yana
TARANENKO Anna
SZABELSKA Oliwia
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
ROSSI Camilla
COLOMBO Elisa
MACKO Michaela
SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna
FONTAYNE Emma
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
THEPAUT Venissia
GAMBINO Flaminia
PUGLIA Serena
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
KROHMER Alice
SAVEANU Anca

flag
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Women's Foil
08.11.2015
Moedling

country  club
JPN
HUN TOREKVES
ITA
JPN
ITA
FRA PARIS ST FRA
FRA LYON MDF
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
AUT FGS STOCKERAU
JPN
GER OSC BERLIN
ITA
ITA
GER FC MOERS
GER OFC BONN
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
DEN HFK HELLERUP
ITA
GBR SALLE PAUL FC
FRA PETIT BOURG
GER FC MOERS
HUN UTE
JPN
FRA SOCHAUX MONT
UKR KIEW
ITA
GER TSG WEINHEIM
GER OFC BONN
BLR SCAF RB
UKR KIEW
POL KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCzZ
UKR KIEW
ITA
ITA
CZE SOKOL BRNO
POL AZS AWF POZNAN
FRA RUEIL MALMAI
SIN YMC
FRA
ITA
ITA
POL POLONIA LESZNO
LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS
GER CTG KOBLENZ
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
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d.o.b.

20/8/1999
3/10/2000
2/4/1999
28/11/2001
12/4/1999
6/4/1999
2/6/2000
15/10/2002
3/3/1999
3/10/2001
14/6/1999
15/11/2001
17/3/1999
29/11/2000
9/11/1999
24/3/1999
15/3/1999

28/4/1999
2/11/1999
24/5/2000
11/4/2000
11/1/2000
1/1/1900
10/1/1999
29/11/1999
11/3/2000
2/11/2000
8/2/1999
25/12/1999
8/2/1999
21/7/2000
27/12/2000
4/4/2000
6/4/2001
17/1/2000
16/1/1999
23/2/2000
16/6/2000
26/3/1999
3/2/2001
2/7/2002
24/6/1999
29/4/1999
25/10/2000
13/3/2002
16/2/1999
13/4/2000

licence

00835203
00835145
00837229
00839824
00837594
00787409
00823488
00841263
00832472
00841089
00701385
00839287
00835178
00838301
00700453
00835240
00838540

00835288
00834155
00835205
00835500
00822857
00832262
00835980
00834370
00821707
00837989
00836722
00699794
00703149
00834211
00838480
00834961
00838478
00834596
00837238
00837951
00840783
00787667
00836638
00841341
00835232
00835235
00839663
00840282
00698196
00835111



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99

name and first name

WATSON Alicia
VISSOTCKY Clemence
TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria
MEMOLI Giorgia
MALASHINA Yuliya
LEVEILLEY Victoire
SCHNABEL Hanna
DRAGHICI Raluca
RAUCHFUSS Michlle
SZANTAY Anna
TOMKA Ivett

POLTZ Anna

CSIPAN Reka
OLIVEIRA Carolina
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
CAUJOLLE Emeline
CAMPBELL Yasmin
PUCCINI Virginia
BIEDERMANN Juliane
SCHMITZ Karoline
BARONNET Maelle
WATSON Solene
FRANCON Anais
SEDLAKOVA lIsabela
TEXIER Margaux
VOESTE Mara Sofie
KALOCSAI Virag
OKUMUS Busra
CAMPBELL Alice
LEVINA Liubou
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
TOMCZAK Renata
NAGYOVA Kitti
BORISENKO Anastasia
PASCHE Alyssa
GRANVILLE Bronwen
WASILCZUK Dominika
PATEL Serena

SPINA Giulia
VACARASU Raluca
KORLAT Nikoletta
NECZYNSKA Adrianna
COZII Alexandra
MARAZZINI Giorgia
GULEN Fatmanur
CANDESCU Rebeca
HABASHITA Kanna
TOVTYN Daniyela
OGAR Marina

DE LANGE Kayleigh
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana

ECC WF Ind.
flag country club
FRA VAL DE SEINE
FRA
ITA
ITA
BLR
FRA PARIS TA
GER SC BERLIN
ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA
GER FECHTCLUB SCHKEUDITZ
HUN BHSE
HUN MTK
HUN MTK
HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T
POR
SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
FRA COMBS VILLE
GBR FIGHTING FIT FC
ITA
GER SC BERLIN
GER OFC BONN
FRA
FRA VAL DE SEINE
FRA NOISY BAILLY
CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
FRA POITIERS
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
HUN TOREKVES
TUR
GBR NEWHAM SWORDS
BLR
= USA
mmm POL IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
SVK KS SAMORIN
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
Sul CEM MORGES
GBR BATH SWORD CLUB
mmm POL UKS PM SYRENA
GBR ALDERSHOT FC
ITA
ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA
UKR UZHGOROD
mmm POL IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
MDA  SCOALA DE SCRIMA
ITA
TUR KARESI SK
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
‘@] JPN
UKR UZHGOROD
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
GBR SALLE OXON
BLR SCAF RB
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d.o.b.

1/4/1999
31/5/1999
29/4/1999
27/7/2000

6/9/2000
24/6/1999
21/8/2000
16/9/2000
10/7/2000
16/8/1999

2/8/2000
16/4/2000
29/5/2000

2/7/1999

2/9/1999
15/8/2000
17/6/2000

31/12/1999

7/6/1999

22/7/2000

11/8/2000
12/5/1999
25/7/2003
2/6/2000
11/12/2001
10/11/2001
12/12/2000
7/8/2000
28/6/1999
8/7/2001
29/5/1999
3/5/2000
18/4/2000
13/1/2002
28/8/2001
20/8/2000
3/7/1999
27/4/2001
2/4/1999
11/2/2002
22/10/2001
14/6/2000
20/1/2001
3/4/1999
6/10/2001
25/6/2001
18/4/2000
5/5/2000
26/4/1999
30/3/1999

licence

00787320
00841342
00836698
00839274
00839678
00826441
00836633
00835110
00704684
00833864
00835938
00833784
00840367
00835501
00777508
00825714
00833512
00837232
00703019
00700688

00787342
00787637
00840384
00824902
00840769
00840368
00836064
00835502
00838350
00840051
00835916
00836011
00840286
00840619
00838234
00839664
00833530
00839289
00834246
00841033
00840347
00838441
00839086
00836048
00836375
00841090
00836171
00840268
00835736
00834212
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name
CARRER Benedetta
BLACK Mirren
CAFFIER Melanie

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSK

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
THUERMER Caecilia
KELEMEN Roza
ZOONS Myrthe
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
BODA Barbara
SADOWSKA Maria
DE BREM Aude
KRALIKOVA Veronika
KANO Arisa

HOME Amy
MARONET Andrea
ANDREYENKA Hanna
BARRETT Sarah
TOSON Caroline
KOZLOVA Anastasiya
SADII Anastasiia
TEMIZU Rina
IVANOVA Daniella
SAKAI Mako

ROM Florentine
ERHARDT Maike
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
MARECHAL Jade
MEULENAAR Veerle
BATTISTONI Matilde
KRYVONOS Mariya
GHEORGHE Andreea
FOURNIGUET Josephine
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
JADERLING Miranda
KARNATH Nathalie
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
GUBA Bibor

CERES Anastasia
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
JANSEN Greta
VOELKER Johanna
HUGHES Phoebe
UDVARDY Jazmin
MARGETICH Iris
MOMONOVA Sofiia
SIKE Nora

OLEWSKI Sophie
NEMCOVA Stepanka
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
KACZMAREK Marta

ECC WF Ind.
flag country club
ITA
GBR COBHAM
FRA VILLEFONTAIN
BLR SCAF RB
DEN HFK HELLERUP
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
HUN SZTE
NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
= GRE OXI FLORINAS
SVK KS SAMORIN
mmm POL POLONIA LESZNO
FRA LIMOGES CE
SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
‘@] JPN
GBR
BEL
BLR SCAF RB
GBR WEST FIFE FENCING CL
FRA CANNES CE
UKR KIEW
UKR KIEW
'®] JPN
LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS
‘@] JPN
AUT STLFC STEIERMARK
GER TSG WEINHEIM
HUN TEREZVAROS
FRA
NED SC NOORD NEDERLAND
ITA
UKR
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
FRA BELFORT ASM
'®] JPN
SWE EGF
GER TG BIBERACH
mmm POL UKS SALLE GDANSK
HUN BHSE
MDA  SCOALA DE SCRIMA
HUN MTK
GER FC MOERS
GER SC BERLIN
GBR LASZLOF
SVK KS SAMORIN
AUT FUM MOEDLING
UKR
HUN SZEGED
GER TFC HANAU
CZE LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
I Tur ANKARA ESKRIM S.K.
mmm POL IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
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d.o.b.

16/2/2001
5/11/2001
23/9/1999
12/7/2000
4/4/2000
22/8/2000
13/5/2001
20/4/1999
8/1/2001
2/3/2003
4/1/2000
2/2/2000
7/11/2001
2/6/2000
2/8/2001
25/10/2000
21/7/2000
24/7/1999
4/2/2000
31/1/2001
22/8/2001
16/7/1999
22/10/2000
9/10/1999
21/3/2000
26/5/2000
18/10/2001
2/10/2000
26/2/2002
4/12/2000
17/5/2001
24/8/2001
23/3/2001
8/9/2000
5/3/2000
20/7/1999
27/12/1999
5/10/2001
27/1/1999
11/6/2000
18/7/2001
13/4/1999
1/6/2000
12/8/2001
21/8/1999
4/11/2001
27/10/1999
25/6/1999
21/9/2000
6/1/2003
13/3/1999

licence

00841043
00837728
00709309
00839679
00777729
00698135
00840373
00778122
00835963
00839834
00837132
00782792
00835242
00841092
00837750
00836032
00834210
00837727
00783301
00837992
00840487
00841082
00840576
00841093
00838305
00702161
00840376
00841418
00840562
00838966
00838475
00837935
00706614
00841091
00838153
00702529
00833014
00840369
00835108
00837955
00838300
00703036
00837718
00837845
00834404
00837993
00833632
00699777
00836101
00841422
00837127

page 3/5



ECC WF Ind.
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank name and first name flag country club d.o.b. licence

150 LEVI Lea TUR 9/11/2002 00839239
152 DYBA Jagoda ; POL POLONIA LESZNO 22/9/1999 00837133
153 MAZLUMOGLU Zeynep Su TUR 17/9/2001 00839452
154 FEKETE Hanga HUN TEREZVAROS 8/10/2002 00837890
155 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P 2/6/2002 00840388
156 FAIRMAN Charlotte GBR CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES  14/11/1999 00835741
156 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 10/9/1999 00839215
158 SHAW Rachel GBR NEWHAM SWORDS 4/7/1999 00835744
159 NIECIECKA Aleksandra = POL UKS ATENA GDANSK 9/4/1999 00839471
160 NEMETH Luca HUN BHSE 25/1/2001 00840383
161 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan I Tur FETHIYE ORMAN SK 23/10/1999 00838011
162 REISE Maria-Laura BEL CE WOLUWE 21/5/1999 00840357
163 DE HAUWER Claire BEL CE WOLUWE 29/1/2001 00841265
164 OZKURT Elif TUR 8/3/1999 00834188
164 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni = GRE MESSARA 9/3/2002 00840962
166 MARKANTONAKI Maria = GRE ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF 14/4/1999 00840723
167 BABAEVA Seville GBR 8/7/2000 00835912
168 BANYIK Dorina HUN TEREZVAROS 25/2/2001 00839995
168 DRYBOOMS Manon BEL CE LES 3 ARMES 30/7/2002 00841266
170 BROWN Madeleine GBR LASZLOF 20/11/2000 00837714
171 GEROSIDERI Pinelopi = GRE OXI FLORINAS 27/6/2001 00835964
172  SELIVONIK Khrystsina BLR 23/8/2000 00841362
173 MORGUN Nadiya UKR KIEW 4/9/2002 00841034
174 ERTENLI Berna TUR 26/7/2000 00841451
175 BUDAY Boglarka SVK KS SAMORIN 8/10/2002 00837848
176 CURWEN Becci SE GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 9/6/2001 00840530
176 FIRAT Mehlika & Tur ADIYAMAN FERDI 27/3/1999 00833817
178 BOEGLE Vivien AUT 20/12/2001 00841155
179 SIRBU Teodora ROU CSU TIMISOARA 23/2/1999 00834276
180 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK KS SAMORIN 19/7/1999 00832118
180 SHIGIHARA Annalena GER OFC BONN 25/10/2000 00700695
182 HAVLICKOVA Anna CZE LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC 10/9/1999 00834084
183 STILIYANOVA Teya BUL VOLOV 20/7/2000 00840180
184 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 22/6/2003 00841387
185 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK KS SAMORIN 3/7/2001 00837847
186 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF 30/6/1999 00835579
186 KOLIBABKA Julia == POL AZS AWF POZNAN 4/1/2001 00841378
188 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL SHUMEN 7/7/2001 00840219
189 MAZIC-HUBER Samia AUT 8/11/2001 00841369
189 TANTAST Yasmine ALG 2/5/2001 00839104
191 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT 7/3/2001 00841333
192 MICOVIC Nina SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 16/1/2003 00841377
193 KUPFER Ina AUT 13/10/2001 00841156
194 PANDOVA Dobromira BUL SHUMEN 6/10/2000 00840220
195 VLCKOVA Lucie CZE SOKOL BRNO 19/2/2001 00840385
196 TALAY Oya TUR 28/3/2001 00841445
197 FILL Lena AUT 11/10/2001 00838713
198 KUDRNOVSKY Cleo AUT 19/7/2002 00841370
199 HORVATH Lilla HUN BHSE 17/4/2001 00838428
200 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 28/2/1999 00836500
201 TOTH Szonja HUN BHSE 10/2/2001 00840371
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
209
212
212
212
215
215

name and first name

GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi
KOSTOPOULOU Flora
PRUSOVA Kristyna
GYORGY Eszter
SOMMER Johanna
KOLEVA Gabriela
DIMITRIADOU Monika
BACHMANN Lise
BURGET Theresa
TEMEL Kubra
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
ISMEN Imre
KURESOVA Tamara
MENTESOGLU Defne
NIKOLAIDOU Aggeliki

ECC WF Ind.
flag country club
= GRE OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLY
2= GRE OXI FLORINAS
CZE USK PRAHA
SVK KS SAMORIN
AUT
BUL SHUMEN
GRE OXI FLORINAS
Sul CEM MORGES
AUT
TUR KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B
SWE EGF
TUR TED SK
CZE SOKOL BRNO
TUR TED SK
= GRE OXI FLORINAS
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11/8/2000
3/11/1999
8/2/1999
18/10/2002
12/6/2001
17/3/2000
26/6/1999
28/4/2000
21/5/2000
2/7/2003
5/11/2001
17/2/2001
10/10/2001
14/8/2001
3/11/1999

licence

00840894
00840579
00840996
00840267
00840784
00840218
00840578
00838463
00838715
00840904
00840288
00841421
00840387
00841420
00840577
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Women's Foil
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Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 1 0 0
AKYALCIN TUR 0 8 0
AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR 1 0 0
BAKO Tamas HUN 1 10 0
BALOGH Reka HUN 1 0 0
BARDENHAGEN Jan GER 1 11 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 0 0
BURNATSEN RUS 0 4 0
CALISKAN Kaan TUR 1 10 0
DUCARME Florence FRA 1 9 0
GASPER Christian GER 1 12 2
GENSER Martina B AUT 1 8 0
GSCHING Alexander GER 1 5 0
JANICEK Ondrej GBR 1 8 1
KLEMM Romuald CZE 1 0 0
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL 0 4 0
KOVACS Mark HUN 1 1 0
KURYSHKA Andrei BLR 1 0 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 7 0
LELKES Peter SVK 1 8 0
LORENZ Benoit FRA 1 0 0
MANOLACHE Christina AUT 1 6 0
NIKANCHYK Uladzimir BLR 1 1 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 9 0
ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN 1 8 0
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1 9 0
SAVIN Alexander GBR 1 8 0
SCHARF Willi GER 1 4 0
SELAN Klemen SLO 1 2 0
SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR 1 5 0
TOMCHUK Denys UKR 1 1 0
VALICSEK Peter HUN 1 3 0
VILLENEUVE Charles FRA 1 5 0
WIETRZYKOWSKI Mik POL 1 5 0
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